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Gilde

St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde

Sint Ambrosiusgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
O.L.Vrouwgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Norbertusgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde

“de Jonge” St.-Sebast.gilde

St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Kristoffelgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Christoffelgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
"St;Jorisgilde"
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Ambrosiusgilde
St.-Niklaasgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Andriesgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Huybrechtsgilde
O. L. Vrouwgilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Servaasgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
Kolveniersgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde

Oude St.-Sebast.gilde

St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Jorisgilde
St.-Barbaragilde
St.-Antoniusgilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde
St.-Barbaragilde
St.-Sebastiaansgilde

Meer
Nieuwmoer
Viimmeren
Essen
Oostmalle
Zandhoven
Loenhout
Merksplas
Rijkevorsel
Gierle
Westerlo
Brecht
Westmalle
Wuustwezel
Lille
St.-Lenaarts
Meerhout
Herentals
Kalmthout
Minderhout
Tongerlo
Meerle
Tongerlo
Herselt
Wuustwezel
Pulle

Lille

Gierle
Schoten
Olen
Kasterlee
Vosselaar
Kapellen
Retie
Wuustwezel
Lichtaart
Schelle
Schilde
St.-Job
Lichtaart
Hoogstraten
Tielen
Weelde
Meer
Heultje
Meerle
Kasterlee
Wildert
Rijkevorsel
Oud-Turnhout
Schoonbroek
Hemiksem
Wortel
Zoersel
Veerle
Voortkapel
Herselt
Castelre
Kalmthout
Loenhout
Poppel
Merksem
Arendonk
Kapellen
Ekeren
Herselt
Hoogstraten
Kalmthout
Mol

Retie
Viersel

Vorst
Wechel.zande

1996
117.50
147,75
164,75
167,25
143,25
147,50
128,75
154,00
163,00
126,50
139,72
115,00
106,00
106,50

99.75
102,50
119,00
120,75
111,50

97.50
108,75
107.50
105,50

76,00
116,00
121,75

40,75

84,00
66,50
59.25
556,50
84,50
59,00
64,25
68,00
79,00
73,00
61,75
56,50
56,75
51,50
71,50
56,50
15,50
75,50
61,00
43,75
56,50
51,00
57,50
57,50
37,25
44,50
37,25
41,50
39,00
32,00
23,00
37.75
12,50
14,25

20,50

1997
109.00
140,50
136,95
128,70
135,25
132,75
146,20
119,38
127.25

98,25
125,70
82,20
96,00
120,50
94,25
53,16
107,95
78,70
66,95
80,20
75,20
64,40
73,50
57,90
84,40
107.00
44,25
33,00
67.70
65,20
48,20
69,50
63,95
45,70
58,25
48,40
61,50
61,00
64,70
40,20
38,00
54,70
63,70
49,50
20,50
24,70
22,20
37.50
27,00
46,50
33,50
39,20
27,50
38,20
17,75
17,00
35,00
28,25
41,00

5,20
17.75

1998
161,25
176,50
165,75
168,70
160,75
163,50
149,75
139,45
119,00
125,25
160,45
130,00
131,20
107.75
121,40
116,95
103,15
100,70

84,10
91,15
103,70
81,70
60,50
92,20
89.20
108,75
87,70
73,00
80,40
69,90
61,10
91,50
32,00
62,20
77,25
80,20
76,00
78,20
69,95
57.45
40,50
57,20
57.00
49,50
48,50
48,00
58,50
41,75
60,50
36,00
46,00
56,70
39,50
43,20
42,50
55,00
35,00
32,00
22,50
20,50
15,70
26,75

1999
154,50
162,42
156,25
165,50
148,70
140,00
137.20
149,70
148,50
140,75
163,20
137.00
125,00
142,00
114,75
118,50

65,75
104,20
89.70
107.75
39,00
93,20
83,90
91,50
79,70
29,50
75,75
82,20
70,40
77,20
55,75
59,70
74,50
73,50
83,25
79.50
73,00
65,70
78,45
59,15
74,00
52,70
46,40
56,25
72,00
49,50
61,50
50,00
63,00
34,00
45,50
61,40
43,00
37,70
47,75
41,70
49,50
32,00
17.00
10,00
27.00

2000
642,00
554,00
541,00
512,48
486,00
486,00
484,00
452,00
453,00
493,00
412,00
472,00
436,00
390,00
393,00
431,00
318,00
258,00
304,00
259,00
278,00
233,00
247,00
252,00
195,00
152,00
259,00
308,00
193,00
214,00
264,00
197.00
216,00
214,00
171,00
176,00
162,00
170,00
159.00
200,00
203,00
151,00
120,00
127.00
178,00
130.00
112,00
133,00

98.00
120,00
104,00

64,00
117.00

82,00

92,00

82,00

60,00

83.00

90,00
108,00

59,00

50,00

42,00

Totaal

1184,25
171,17
1164,70
1112,63
1073,95
1089.75
1045,90
1014,53
1000,75
983,75
981,07
936,20
894,20
866,75
823,15
822,10
713,85
662,35
656,25
635,60
604,65
579,80
570,40
569,60
564,30
519,00
507,45
496,20
495,50
492,80
488,30
473,20
470,95
454,40
454,00
452,10
451,50
447,90
433,85
413,30
412,25
367,10
358,60
338,75
334,50
327,70
315,20
306,00
305,00
287.50
286,50
278,80
264,25
245,60
237.25
237.20
218,50
207.25
193,50
176,25
119,40
108,75
42,00
20,50
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



